Item sales by price 15/09/2015 to 15/09/2015

Central coffee houses

Store(s)
Central Perk

Retail group
00000001 - Coffee
00000001 - Coffee
00000001 - Coffee
00000001 - Coffee
00000001 - Coffee
00000001 - Coffee
00000001 - Coffee
00000001 - Coffee
00000001 - Coffee
00000001 - Coffee
00000001 - Coffee
00000001 - Coffee
00000001 - Coffee
00000002 - Soda
00000002 - Soda
00000002 - Soda
00000002 - Soda
00000004 - Beer

00000005 - Sandwiches
00000005 - Sandwiches

00000005 - Sandwiches
00000005 - Sandwiches
00000005 - Sandwiches
00000005 - Sandwiches

00000005 - Sandwiches

00000006 - Cakes and
snacks

00000006 - Cakes and
snacks

00000006 - Cakes and
snacks

00000006 - Cakes and
snacks

00000006 - Cakes and
snacks

00000006 - Cakes and
snacks

00000006 - Cakes and
snacks

Iltem

00000001
00000002
00000003
00000004
00000005
00000006
00000007
00000008
00000098
00000099
00000100
00000109
00000110
00000010
00000012
00000013
00000014
00000034
00000042

00000044

00000045
00000046
00000047
00000104
00000133

00000050

00000050

00000051

00000053

00000105

00000106

00000107

Description
Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Cafe Latte

Chai Latte

Hot chocolate
Swiss Mocha
Tea

Espresso Macchiato
Latte Macchiato
Soy Latte

Soy milk
Frappuccino
Coca Cola
Soda water
Viking light beer
Malt

Viking Gylltur

Bagle with cheese and
ham

Bagel with smoked
salmon

Vegetable panini
Meat panini

Soup

Bagel with cheese

Toast with ham, cheese
and tomato

Chocolate cake
Chocolate cake

Apple pie with caramel
Carrot cake Sidoli
Lemon cake

Meringue

Fruit and cream sponge

Quantity
4

44

23

24

3

19

4

20

Price
475.00
475.00
565.00
595.00
595.00
625.00
635.00
490.00
495.00
560.00
640.00

75.00
750.00
390.00
390.00
390.00
390.00

1,200.00

1,350.00

1,990.00

1,990.00
2,190.00
1,550.00
1,190.00

1,050.00

1,150.00

500.00

650.00

650.00

1,150.00

1,150.00

1,150.00

LSOne

LS Retail
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Discount
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

224.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

78.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

398.00

0.00
329.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Net Amount
1,900.00
20,900.00
12,995.00
14,280.00
1,785.00
11,875.00
2,540.00
9,800.00
990.00
560.00
1,696.00
75.00
2,250.00
1,560.00
1,092.00
390.00
390.00
4,800.00

1,350.00

5,572.00

13,930.00
8,431.00
21,700.00
2,380.00

1,050.00

10,350.00

500.00

1,300.00

650.00

1,150.00

3,450.00

2,300.00
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Retail group Item Description Quantity Price Discount Net Amount
00000006 - Cakes and 00000116  Croissant 11 490.00 0.00 5,390.00
snacks
00000006 - Cakes and 00000134  Date cake 2 450.00 0.00 900.00
snacks
00000007 - Wine 00000058  Spy Valley redwine 2 1,200.00 360.00 2,040.00
00000007 - Wine 00000062  Las Moras redwine 2 1,200.00 0.00 2,400.00
00000007 - Wine 00000095  Red/White - Happy Hour 7 650.00 0.00 4,550.00
00000007 - Wine 00000149  Le Volpare whitewine 1 1,200.00 0.00 1,200.00
00000008 - Spirits 00000089 lIrish Coffee 1 1,650.00 248.00 1,402.00
00000009 - Breakfast 00000121 Porridge 1 790.00 0.00 790.00
00000009 - Breakfast 00000122  Greek yogurt 1 890.00 0.00 890.00
00000009 - Breakfast 00000123 Breakfast offer 1 1,490.00 0.00 1,490.00
00000011 - Beer on tap 00000024  Viking on tap 23 990.00 3,549.00 19,221.00
00000011 - Beer on tap 00000024  Viking on tap 3 750.00 113.00 2,137.00
00000011 - Beer on tap 00000025 Einstok pale ale on tap 11 1,200.00 0.00 13,200.00
00000011 - Beer on tap 00000096 Pils Organic on tap 1 1,100.00 0.00 1,100.00
00000011 - Beer on tap 00000097 Einstdk white ale on tap 1 1,200.00 0.00 1,200.00
Totals: 5,299.00 221,901.00



